
Flower City
fl

brampton"ca

1

Address 1oo MASKFN ctR BRAMpToN oN tTAA-l?

Phone #
Email

647479.5564 Fax #
vtJAY.KRtSH NA7929@GMA| L.COM

2. NameofAgent TANVIR RAI

Address uNlr#1g- 2131 wtLLtAMS pARKWAy BRAMproN. oN. L6s sz4

(to be inserted rrt""J.oJff 
"Yi,'::lYafter application is deemed complete)

FILE NUMBER: h'7t L'l -Ol1 3
The Personat ln{omafion collec&d on l'',is fom E coilectd pursuant to section 15 of the Planning Acl and will be used in the procossing of this application.
Applican's ar? advlsed thet the Commilbe of Adjustrrent E a public process and Ue inlomation con'alnad in the Commillee ot Adiustnantfrles is considqed
public infgmelion and is avaiteble b anyone upon request and will be publbhgd on tha City's wolsila Quesfons about the collqclion of personal intormation
should be dirrecfFd to the Secr&ry-Treasutar, Commltf€,e of Adjusfinenl City of Bampbn.

APPLICATION

Minor Variance or Special Permission
(Please read Instructions)

Adjustment and be
accompanied by the applicable fee.

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton under section 45 of
the_Plruhffi, 1990, for relief aS.dqeo{bed in this application from By-Law 27O-2OO4.

vi{Fyn ay
Name of Owner(s) VUnY KRISHNA VASIREDDY & PAVANI SAMINENI

Phone #
Email applications@nobleltd.ca

4. is it not to with the of the

5. Legal Description of the subject land
Lot Number t+

Plan Number/Concession Number M1968

Municipal Address 1OO MASKEN CIR, BRAMPTON, ON, L7A4J3

6. Dimension of subject land (!re!!ic un!!S)
Frontage 12.90 M

Depth 27M

Area 342.71 SQM

Access to the subject land is by:
Provincial Highway
Municipal Road Maintained All Year
Private Right-of-Way

437{88-1m0 Fax#

Seasonal Road
Other Public Road
Water

3.

TO PERMIT AN ABOVE GRADE SIDE DOOR IN SIDE YARD WITHOUT CLEAR

TO PERMIT A SIDE DOOR IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A SETBACK OF
63 M WHEREAS ZONING BY-LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM SETBACK OF 1.2 M

TO PERMIT A DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 7.21m (23.66 ft.) WHEREAS THE BY-LAW
PERMITS A MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 7.00m (23 ft);

ESS OF 1.2m LEADING TO lT;

FROM INTERIOR SIDE LOT LINE;

BY-LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM SETBACK OF 1.2 M FROM INTERIOR SIDE
LINE WHEREAS A SIDE DOOR IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A

THE BY-LAW PERMITS A MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 7.00m (23 ft) WHEREAS A
IS PROPOSED66 ft.RIVEWAY WIDTH OF 7.21m

OF 0.63 M IS PROPOSED.

7



STOREY DETACHED HOUSE WITH AREA OF 272 SQM

i.-t I it

8.

-2-

Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject
land: (specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of
storeys, width, length, height, etc., where possible)

on the su land:

on the land:

Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

9.

EXISTING
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

PROPOSED
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

4.78 M
3.90 M

2.81 M

0.63 M

4.78 M
3.90 M

2.81 M

0.63 M

10. Date of Acquisition of subject land:

11. Existing uses of subject propefi: RESIDENTIAL

12. Proposed uses ofsubject property: RESIDENTIAL

13. Existing uses of abutting properties: RESIDENTIAL

14. Date of construction of all buildings & structures on subject land: 2016

15. Length of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued: I YEARS

16. (a) What water
Municipal
Well

(c ) What storm
Sewers
Ditches
Swales

supply is existing/proposed?aE Other (specify)

(b) What sewage dis
Municipal
Septic

is/willbe provided?
Other (specify)

system is existing/proposed?

Other (specify)

posalEE
drainageg

GRADE SIDE DOOR



-3-

17. ls the subiect property the subject of an application under the Planning Act, for approval of a plan of
subdivision or consent?

Yes E No

lf answer is yes, provide details: File # Status

18. Has a pre-consultation application been filed?

Yes fl No El
Has the subiect property ever been the subject of an application for minor variance?

Yes E No @ Unknown E=

lf answer is yes, provide details:

19

File #
File #
File #

Decision
Decision
Decision

Relief
Relief

DATED AT

THIS DAY OF l'1rx,^l ,20+
Qrv OF

) or Authorized Agent

OF 9R*u?To

or Authorized Agent

IF THIS APPLICATION IS SIGNED BY AN 4*', SOLICITOR OR ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE OWNER OF
THE SUBJECT LANDS, WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE OWNER MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. IF

THE APPLICANT IS A CORPORATION, THE APPLICATION SHALL BE SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE
CORPORATION AND THE CORPORATION'S SEAL SHALL BE AFFIXED.

I, AtV f k>U Q14611'6

THIS DAY OF

20
\rbni

of Onhtb,
fte Coporation Ef fie

cilv of Bnampton

DATE RECEIVED

Date Application Deemed
Complete by the Municipality

OF THE cw

ARE TRUE AND I

SOLEMNLY DECLARE THAT:

MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION CONSCIENTIOUSLY
BELIEVING IT TO BE TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS IF MADE UNDER
OATH.

DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE

IN THE OF

OF

ltA
etc.,

3

This application has been reviewed with respect to the variances required and the results of the
said review are outlined on the attached checklist.

R1F-9-2452

Zoning Officer

Shiza Athar

Date

2024t04t24

Present Official Plan Designation:

Present Zoning ByJaw Glassification:

Revised2022102117
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NOBLE PRIME
SOLUTIONS LTD

213lWILLIAMS PARKWAY
UNIT 19,

BRAMPTON, ON

info@nobleltd.ca
(437) 888 1800

24R-29720

dffiB! TRNK

&!ffi

1OO MASKEN CIR,
BRAI4PTON, ON
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MINORVARIANCE

-To PERMIT Al'l ABOVE GRADE SIDE DOOR lN SIDE YARD
WTHOUT CLEAR ACCESS OF 1.2m LEADING TO lT;

-TO PERMIT A SIDE DOOR IN THE II{TERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A SETBACK OF 0.63 M
WHEREAS ZONING BY-I-AW REQUIRES A MINIMUM SETBACK OF 1.2 M

FROM INTERIOR SIDE LOT LINE;

.TO PERMIT A DRMEWAY WDTH OF 7.21m (23.66 ft.) WHEREAS THE BY.LAW
PERMITS A MA)(IMUM DRIVEWAYWIDTH OF 7.00m (23ft);

-TO PERMTT 0.00m PERMEABLE UNDSCAPING ADJACENT TO THE SIDE LOT
LINE lN FRONT YARD, WHEREAS ZONING BY LAW REQUIRES 0.6m OF

PERMEABLE LANDSCAPING NEAR THE SIDE LOT LINE.
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PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED 4" ABOVE GRADE ENTRANCE
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Zoning Non-compliance Ghecklist

Applicant: Tanvir Rai

Address: 100 Masken Cir
Zoning: R1F-9-2452
By-law 270-2004, as amended

ft 2oz-y@tl+3

o

Section
#

10.24.1 (a)

10.9.1

10.9.1

By-law Requirement

whereas the by-law permits an
above grade entrance when the
side yard within which the door is
located has a minimum width of
1.2m (3.94 ft.) extending from the
front wall of the dwelling up to and
includinq the door.

whereas the by-law permits a
maximum driveway width of 7.00m

whereas the by-law requires a
minimum 0.6m of permeable
landscaping abutting the side lot
line.

Proposal

To permit a proposed above
grade entrance in a side yard
having a minimum width of
0.63m extending from the front
wall of the dwelling up to the
door,

To permit a driveway width of
7.21m,

To permit 0.00m of permeable

landscaping abutting the side lot
line,

Gategory

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREA/DEPTH/WIDTH
BUILDING SETBACKS
FRONT/SIDE/REAR
BUILDING SIZE

BUILDING HEIGHT

COVERAGE

ABOVE GRADE
ENTRANCE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SETBACKS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE / HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES

DRIVEWAY WIDTH

PERMEABLE
LANDSCAPING

ENCROACHMENTS

TWO-UNIT DWELLING

SCHEDULE "C''

OTHER - DECK

Shiza Athar

Reviewed by Zoning

2024104124

Date


